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                                                                                          REPORTING REQUIREMENTS  -  FORMS APPROVED IN THIS DOCKET

7 CFR 1940-1
1940.406(c)(ii)(2) Settlement Statement

                  SFH
                  MFH
                  FSA

1940-59
  
 9,207
    500
 2,221

     
None
None
None

      
9,207
   500
2,221

      
 0.50
 0.50
 0.50

    
4,604
   250
1,111

$14.52
$14.52
$14.52

   
$66,850
$  3,630
$16,132

1940.406(c)(ii)(2) Settlement Statement
(Automated)
 SFH 1940-59

  

  9,206

     

None

     

 9,206

     

  0.17

    

1,565 $14.52

  

 $22,724.

                                                                                          TOTALS:                                              21,134                                           7,530                                    
$109,336 


